15 to 2019- 2020 – Wind/Solar Energy Generators in Coimbatore 
Region having multiple captive users (Other than top 30 generators). 

E-TENDERING 

(Through NIC Platform) 

SPECIFICATION  No.  CFC/D&D/HT&CGP No.05/2021-2022 

E.M.D.                                     :  Rs.17,600/-(Rupees Seventeen thousand  

six hundred Only) 

Due date and time for   : Upto 12.00 noon  03.03.2021 
submission of tender                
Due date and time for 
opening of tender            : at 12.30 P.M  on  04.03.2021  

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF FINANCIAL CONTROLLER/DEPOSITS AND DODUCMENTATION,